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	 ESPLANADE STAGE

	 CONNIE HOFFMANN GAZEBO

	 PECK COURTYARD

	 BROWARD CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS

	 MUSEUM OF DISCOVERY AND SCIENCE

	 HUIZENGA P LAZA

	 MUSEUM OF ART

	 PARKING

	 Water Shuttle (www.water-shuttle.com)

	 WATER TAXI SERVICE (www.watertaxi.com)

	 SUN TROLLEY ROUTE (www.suntrolley.com)

	 TRI-RAIL SHUTTLE STOP (www.tri-rail.com)

	 PARKING IN CITY PARK GARAGE IS ONLY
	 $1.25 PER HOUR

DOWNTOWN DAY DOCKAGE LOCATIONS
The City of Fort Lauderdale’s Marine Facilities offers four docking 
stations along the New River, which all provide easy access to the 
SunTrust Sunday Jazz Brunch. Please remember that rafting is not 
allowed on the New River. For more information, call the dockmaster’s 
office at (954) 828-5423 or turn your VHF marine radio to channel 9.

	 MARINE FACILITIES DOCK
	 • Free day dockage
	 • Call ahead for overnight dockage

	 LAS OLAS RIVERFRONT
	 • Free day dockage
	 • No overnight dockage

	 RIVERHOUSE DOCK
	 • Free day dockage
	 • No overnight dockage

	 FLOATING DOCK 
	 • Free day dockage
	 • No overnight dockage

1
2
3

P

4
55

7
56

T

*

Event Map and 
Transportation

1

2

3

4


